
2024 Primary   

 

 

Commissioner District 3 Filling Fees - $321.16

ONE 6-YEAR TERM

INCUMBENT CANDIDATE NAME PARTY VERIFIED DATE FILED PHONE EMAIL

Yes Josh Letcher Republican Yes 1/24/2024 406-249-8909 jletcher59930@gmail.com

Noel Duram Republican Yes 1/23/2024 406-229-0154 noelduram@montanasky.net

Doug Davies Democratic Yes 1/11/2024 406-607-7572 cheng4372@gmail.com

Brian Phillips Independent Yes 2/21/2024 406-291-6329 phillips_for_commissioner@yahoo.com

MCA 7-4-2201 Must be Registered to Vote In Lincoln County

C-1-A Must be Filed With Commissioners of Political Practices

Filling Fees - $311.16

INCUMBENT CANDIDATE NAME PARTY VERIFIED DATE FILED PHONE EMAIL

Appointed Corrina Brown Republican Yes 1/11/2024 406-334-0930 blueskytroymt@gmail.com

Lorrene Henson Republican Yes 1/12/2024 406-291-4892 lrhenson01@yahoo.com

Clerk and Recorder

ONE 2-YEAR TERM

MCA 7-4-2201 Must be Registered to Vote In Lincoln County

C-1-A Must be Filed With Commissioners of Political Practices



 

 

Filling Fees - $311.16

Cl CANDIDATE NAME PARTY VERIFIED FILING DATE PHONE EMAIL Results

Appointed Suzy Rios Republican Yes 1/11/2024 406-293-0814 smrios@protonmail.com Win by acclamation

Superintendent of Schools

MCA 7-4-2201 Must be Registered to Vote In Lincoln County

C-1-A Must be Filed With Commissioners of Political Practices

MCA 20-3-201 See 20-3-201(3) for Qualifications Required for the Superintendent of Schools

ONE 2-YEAR TERM

Filling Fees - $311.16

One 4-yar Term

MCA 7-4-2201 Must be registered to vote in Lincoln County

C-1-A Must be Filed With Commissioners of Political Practices

INCUMBENT CANDIDATE NAME PARTY VERIFIED DATE FILED PHONE EMAIL
Results

Yes Tricia Brooks Republican Yes 1/11/2024 406-291-1645 tricbrooks@gmail.com Win by acclamation

Clerk of Court



 

Lincoln County Conservation District Supervisor Filling Fees - $0

MCA 76-15-303 Must be registered voter within the district

Incumbent Term Candidate Name VERIFIED DATE FILED PHONE EMAIL Results

Yes 4-Year Donald Crawford Yes 1/19/2024 406-293-8441 dgcrawford@frontiernet.net Win by acclamation

4-Year Ed Braaten Yes 3/28/2024 406-270-2768 no email provided Win by acclamation

No campaign Finance Documents Required



 

Fillings Fees - $0

 2 yr term

Men Republican

FILING FOR CANDIDATE NAME VERIFIED Date Filed ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL Results

Precinct 1 Gregg Johnson Yes 3/28/2024 1398 Marl Lake Crk R. Fortine 406-291-8788 gjohnson343@yahoo.com Win by acc lamation

Precinct 2 Lee Eggebroten Yes 3/8/2024 1254 Salish Springs Rd. Trego 307-600-3052 Lee_eggebroten@live.com On Ballot

Precinct 2 Matt Charlton Yes 3/11/2024 573 Tall Pines, Trego 406-882-4466 no email provided On Ballot

Precinct 4 Neil Duram Yes 1/19/2024 121 Julian Dr. Eureka 406-471-2356 neil_duram@yahoo.com Win by acc lamation

Precinct 5

Precinct 6

Precinct 7 Mark Cratty Yes 2/22/2024 1514 Twilight Ln. Troy 406-293-1212 syncan8@yahoo.com Win by acc lamation

Precinct 8 John Boyke Yes 3/11/2024 200 Northshore Dr., Troy 815-6780202 jboyke@1919studios.com Win by acc lamation

Precinct 9

Precinct 10

Precinct 11 Mike France Yes 3/11/2024 225 Mount Zion Rd. Libby 406-334-3194 matrixpill@protonmail.com Win by acc lamation

Precinct 12

Precinct 13

Precinct 14

Precinct 15 John L. Stoken Yes 2/15/2024 2000 Stoken Rd. Eureka 406-882-4447 no email provided Win by acc lamation

Precinct 16 Jonathan L. Hurst Yes 3/28/2024 458 Wapiti Lane Eureka 406-230-2771 jkhurst5@gmail.com On Ballot

Women Republican

FILING FOR CANDIDATE NAME VERIFIED Date Filed ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL Results

Precinct 1 Jennifer Curtiss Yes 2/15/2024 5869 Meadow Creek Rd. Fortine 406-250-4736 jensteve@interbel.net Win by acc lamation

Precinct 2 Kristine Eggebroten Yes 3/8/2024 1254 Salish Springs Rd. Trego 307-699-5026 kristieeggebroten@hotmail.com On Ballot

Precinct 4

Precinct 5

Precinct 6

Precinct 7

Precinct 8 Rhoda Cargill Yes 1/31/2024 146 Diamond T Trail, Troy 406-295-9472 rccargill1989@gmail.com Win by acc lamation

Precinct 9

Precinct 10 Christie Silva Yes 2/16/2024 266 Red Rose Ranch Rd. Libby 406-334-6117 cmsilva@frontier.com Win by acc lamation

Precinct 11 Katrina Newton yes 3/8/2024 48664 US Hwy 2 Libby 406-291-6644 katrina_newton@usa.com Win by acc lamation

Precinct 12

Precinct 13

Precinct 14

Precinct 15 Bobbie Stoken Yes 2/15/2024 2000 Stoken Rd. Eureka 406-291-5599 bas@interbel.net Win by acc lamation

Precinct 16 Lani Glasscock Yes 2/15/2024 419 East View Dr. Eureka 661-400-1285 laniglasscock@icloud.com On Ballot

Precinct 16 Keri Hurst Yes 3/28/2024 458 Wapiti Lane Eureka 406-230-2754 jkhursts5@gmail.com On Ballot

Precinct Committee Persons

No Campaign Finance Documents Required

Must be registered in the precinct candidate is filing in


